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5. 0 Children’s session: Aunt
Pat
5.30 Junior Quiz
6.45 Dance Music in StrictTempo
"Royal Escape," a new

serial from the novel by Geor-
gette Heyer
6.30
7. 0
7.20

' LONDON NEWS
Sports Summary No. 3With the Australian Crick-

eters in England: Jack Lamasoh
discusses the game against
South of England
7.30 Twelvth N.Z. Rugby Trial
played at Auckland
7.35 Evening Programme
3ZR’s Radio Digest: Entertain-_
ment
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for everybody"Mr. and Mrs. North"
Serenade
Station Notices
Overseas and N.Z. News
Popular Fallacies
Final Sports Summary
Dancing to Carroll Gibbons
Close down

AN "DUNEDIN780kc 384m]
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music for All: Liszt
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vuga-bonds" |
41. 0 Rallad Time
11.15 Sones of the Islands
41.30 Variety
412. 0 Sports Announcements12.5 p.m. Lunch Musie ;

+O Sports Announcements
2. 0 Local Weather Condiitons
a. 7 Saturday Afternoon Matinee

(2.15 Sports Summary No, 14
2.45
mueby / Match: Otago. v.: Poverty BaY (from Carisbrook)

(4.45 Sports Summary No. 25. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Musie
5.50 Late Sports Resuits6.30 LONDON NEWS
6,45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Summary No. 3
7.20 With Australian Cricketers
in England: Jack Lamason dis-
cusses the game against Southof England
7.30 {2th N.Z. Rugby Trial, atAuckland
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
Prize Winners in the 1948
Punedin Competitions Festival
8. & The R.S.A. Choir Male
Quartet
An Evening’s dea

yrtee
Come Landlord Fill the
ing Bowl
A CatastropheBonnte Wee Thing Fox
(A Studio. Recital)

8.17 Music by Sullivan played
by the Liverpool Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Malcolm Sargent
8.30 NANCY O'BRIEN(soprano)
A Piper Head
Clouds Charles
Buttercup Fields HazethurstThe Cloths of Heavén Dunhill
Forest Lullaby Banyon
(A Studio Recital) .~

8.43 Albert Sandjer and his Or-chestra
.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Sports Results10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

AV C3 DUNEDIN900 kc. 333m."

(Formerly 4YO)
1.15 p.m, Association Football
Match (from the Caledonian
Ground)
The. Royal Arullery StringOrchestra
From Musical Comedy
Light Classics :
Variety
Saturday "Proms"
The Allen Roth Orchestra
Dance Music
‘Light Orchestras and Bal-

me

ye

"Sale

[-Ooongo= na
Popular Parade
Hill Billy Round-up"Grin and Share Jt"
The Galloway-Rault Orch-

estra’ in Old Time Dance Music
oO "Strange Destiny," the
story of Hester Stanhope
9. 0 Classical MusicThe International String QuartetFour Part Fantasia, Nos, 6-9

Purcell
Fantasia Upon One ote

Warlock
9.15 Constant Lambert and the
Halle Orchestra
Conus Ballet Suite Purcell
9.35 Bernard Shore (viola) and
Gerald Moore (piano)
Sonata No. 4 in D Handel
(Arranged in G for. Viola
by Bernard Shore)

9.47 Dr. G. D. Cunningham
(organ) with George Weldon
and the* City of. BirminghamOrchestra
Organ Concerto No. 4 in F

Handel
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10. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

| AWN 72 INVERCARGILL| 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 3 Songs of the West

pare Variety Roundup
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.16 in Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: Don’t
Economize on Health
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers" ;

14.0 "To Have and Hold"
11.26 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. Q Lunch Music se

2. O p.m. "It’s a Pleasure"
2.30 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "The
Quiz"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 | BBC Newsreel
73@ Late Sporting
> ee Crosby Time
7.20 With Australian Cricketers
in England: Jack Lamason re-
views the game against Southof England

st
7.30 12th N.Z. Rugby Trial, atAuckland
7.35 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Follow Through"
8. 0 Old Time Dance Hour
9.6 Southland Amateur Boxing
Championships (from Civic
10.20 District Sports _Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday. September 4Sports Sammaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0, |
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m /

|
Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Carroll Gibbons
10.20 Denny Dennis
10.45 Ted Heath ahd his Orch-
estra
11. 0 Dorothy Squires
11.15 Recent Recordings11.30

_ Sports Postponements12.0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements |
Gardening Session (John Henry)|1.0 Afternoon Melodies
2. 0 Sports Summaries until4.30
, aR Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)
2.30 Musical Variety
3. 0 Hill Billy Tunes3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 From Stage and Screen4.0 Dinah Shore and CarmenCavallero
4.15 Larry Adler Entertains
4.30 Sports SummaryMilestone Club (Thea)
ge Sunbeam Session (Thea)Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)

|

EVENING PROGRAMME

:
6. 0 Reser ved6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Walter the Boy Wonder
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-‘dith
a. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Winston McCanthy reports‘on AH Black Rugby Trial at’Auckland
7.35. British Music and Artists |

7.45 A. J. Alan Stories: Henry |

8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A Gentleman Rider9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.45 Date with a Dance Band
11. 0 Let’s Have a Party
12. 0 Close down

) 27B WELLINGTON) 980 ke. 304 m.
/

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
| 8.15 Sports News: George Ed-
wards
8.30 Piano Medleys
19. O Hawaiian Gems
9.45 Songs We Love
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
| jorie)
10.30 From Opera and Operetta

|

10.45 Flanagan and Allen Fav-
ourites
11.145 The Organ, The Dance
Band, and Me
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and
Postponements
2. 0 Summary of Sports Until
2.145 Music In the Modern Man-
3. 0 Popular Variety «
4. 0 Up to the Minute
4.30 Grace Moore
5. 0 In a Quieter Mood5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Star Variety Bill
6.15 Fairy Tales (last broad-
cast)
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows |

6.45 Sports Session (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z. Rugby Trials
7.35 British Music and British
Artists
.45 Don, John
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. 0 Doctor Mac (last broad~
cast)
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 0 Music That Will Live
40.45 Feature Band: Charlie
Spivak
41. 0 Table for Two
11.145 Modern Airs
12. O» Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCHr 61100 ke. 273 m.

Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
15 Sports session
"oe Morning Matinee
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Vaughn Monroe and hisOrchestra
'40.45 Saturday Serenade: Mik-
)

los Gafni and Lily Pons
141. O Striking a New Note
/11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
1215 p.m. Vegetable Growing
12.30 Sports Cancellationsa2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries until4.30
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Keep It Bright
3.15 The Ghost Corps
3.30 Music for Everyone
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Garden Circle t

4.45 Children’s session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies Concert
‘EVENING PROGRAMME

6.
| 8.

8
9

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: King Midas6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi
)

7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Winston McCarthy reviewsthe Rugby Football Trials7.33 British Music and British
Artists
48 The Sinister Man
3 Challenge of the Cities33 What’s New in Records
8 Saturday Night Showcase
0 Doctor Mac
8 Light Variety
O Favourites in Song
15 David Rese
45 On the Sentimental Side,with the Mills Brothers
O Saturday Night Shuffle
0 Close down++
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47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Early8.15 Sports News
9. 0 Medieys of the BritishIsles
10. 0 Tempos of To-day10.30 Chorus Time
10.45 Benny Goodman and hisOrchestra
11. 0 English Humorists
11.15 Carmen Cavallero, Pianist11.30 Sports Cancellations
Something For All
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Plehal Brothers (harmon-
icas)2.0 Sports Summaries’ until
4.30
2.15 Screen Vocalists
2.45 Eddy Peabody (vocalist and
banJoist)3. 0 Hawaii Calls
3.30 Have You Heard These?
4. 0 Solo instrumentalists and
Vocalists
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Musical Variety5. 0 Children’s session (Peter) |5.45 Light Symphony Orches-tras
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Excerpts from Light Opera6.15 Fairy Tales: The PolitePrincess e
6.30 Memories of Hawaii
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
. McConnell)
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on the Rugby Trials
7.35 Music of the British Isles8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records:
Bringing You the Latest
8.45 A. J. Allan Stories: Charles9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Souvenirs of Songs9.45 Jigs and Reels of Scotland
and Ireland
10. 0 The Mystery Club: The
Mysterious Footsteps10.30 &11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
12. 0 Close down

2h PALMERSTON Nth.$40 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 In Holiday Mood
10. 0 Barnabas Von Geczy’s Ore
chestra
10.15 Danny Kaye’s Latest Re-
cordings.30 Fred Hartley’s Quintet
QO Variety Parade15 Shades of Blue
0 Sports Cancellations
& Beryl! Davis Successes45 Hawaiian Happiness
. @ Lunch Music
5p.m. Sports Cancellations
0 Gardening session
Sports Summaries until
..3
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Records in RetrospectBallad Time
Piano Playtime
On the Sentimental Side
Rhythm and Romance
Orchestral Miscellany
Complete Sports Summary
Songs of the Prairie
Reserved
Hits of the Day
Long, Long Ago: The Fair
lancelot and the Knight45 Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Music from the Movies
6.15, The Bridgewater Quintet
6.30 Australian Light Artiste
6.45 Sports Results (FredMurphy)7. 0 Your Music and Mine
7.15 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 Winston McCarthy report
on N.Z. Rugby Trials7.35 Maori Melodies
7.45 Waltz Time8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Doctor Mac .
9.15 Stars of the Stage . '9.32 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial, Division programmes are
published. by arrangement

IeReszke
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